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FE CESENATICO (0403039A)
CESENATICO - 04-09-2004 - 12-09-2004

Torneo FE CESENATICO 0403039A

Luogo CESENATICO  [Forli Cesena - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 04-09-2004 - 12-09-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h /40 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 88

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

26 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

27 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

29 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

30 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

66 IM Aldrovandi Costantino    ITA EMI BO 2275 0 0 1977 M 805394 106010

78 1N Altea Giovanni           ITA SAR CA 1778 0 0 1967 M 113427

57 M Anceschi Vittorio        ITA EMI RE 2261 0 0 1953 M 800708 105123

5 Areklett Ivar                   NOR 2105 0 0 1972 M 1502492

28 Assmann Norbert GE 1940 0 0 M

13 FM Assmann Thomas                  GER 2351 0 0 1959 M 4601823

53 CM Bardi Massimo            ITA TOS LI 2076 0 0 1956 M 816892 103954

50 1N Battaglia Edoardo        ITA TOS LU 1877 0 0 1987 M 103494

73 M Bentivegna Francesco     ITA SIC AG 2250 0 0 1982 M 809055 109630

51 1N Bernardini Luca          ITA TOS LU 1760 0 0 1987 M 103496

20 Bonacci Mauro Dr.              GER 2204 0 0 1952 M 4659589

70 CM Bossi Alessandro         ITA LOM MI 2053 0 0 1956 M 807788 109362

46 CM Bossoni Mario            ITA LOM BS 2009 0 0 1964 M 815241 102347

86 NC Braga Gian Carlo         ITA EMI PR 1461 0 0 1923 M 123183

62 FM Brancaleoni Maurizio     ITA EMI RN 2298 0 0 1974 M 803022 105841

8 WGM Calzetta Ruiz Monica            ESP 2289 0 0 1972 F 2204185

68 CM Carola Paolo             ITA LAZ RM 2053 0 0 1959 M 811645 108898

4 IM Cioara Andrei-nestor            ROU 2373 0 0 1971 M 1203509

63 CM Costantini Laura         ITA EMI RN 2068 0 0 1985 F 812587 105846

65 CM Cottarelli Franco        ITA EMI PR 1942 0 0 1930 M 814792 105881

67 M D'Innocente Stefano      ITA ABR PE 2197 0 0 1982 M 811084 107249

64 1N Da Forno Roberto         ITA EMI RN 1748 0 0 1967 M 105848

33 CM Dallaglio Giovanni       ITA TRE TN 2057 0 0 1956 M 805602 100675

9 De Andres Gonalons Fernando     ESP 2087 0 0 1947 M 2221896

48 M De Vita Cesare Igor ITA LAZ RM 2156 0 0 1972 M 803880 102646

35 CM Del Nevo Claudio         ITA PIE AL 1941 0 0 1950 M 815454 101221

74 CM Del Vecchio Gastone      ITA EMI RA 1896 0 0 1953 M 813648 109862

60 FM Di Caro Calogero         ITA SIC AG 2322 0 0 1984 M 813214 105613

1 IM Dragojlovic Andjelko            SRB 2309 0 0 1959 M 918474

18 Emami Madjid Dr.               GER 2081 0 0 1953 M 4646517

7 IM Estremera Panos Sergio          ESP 2341 0 0 1962 M 2200864

55 M Facchetti Gianni         ITA LOM MI 2190 0 0 1946 M 804150 104602

80 2N Faini Ivano              ITA MAR AN 1679 0 0 1949 M 114813

49 CM Frilli Guido             ITA TOS FI 2131 0 0 1987 M 814148 102897

44 CM Gaiba Paolo              ITA EMI BO 2145 0 0 1962 M 806544 102085

83 1N Galassi Federico         ITA EMI BO 1943 0 0 1976 M 117171

88 2N Gallavotti Eugenio       ITA LOM MI 0 0 1956 M 123886

81 3N Giorgi Sandro            ITA EMI RA 1599 0 0 1970 M 115087

56 2N Giussani Igor            ITA EMI RA 1670 0 0 1978 M 104867

85 FM Gromovs Sergejs          ITA LAZ RM 2341 0 0 1965 M 811394 121317

54 1N Guccione Daniele         ITA PUG BA 1814 0 0 1974 M 104367

45 CM Guglielmi Giuseppe       ITA MAR AN 1980 0 0 1949 M 813672 102113

14 FM Hess Christian                  GER 2318 0 0 1951 M 4605969

2 GM Jonkman Harmen                  NED 2425 0 0 1975 M 1002708

17 Kemeny Matthias                 GER 2074 0 0 1963 M 4643020

6 Koller Hubert                   AUT 2107 0 0 1936 M 1603302

22 Koops Randolf                   GER 2118 0 0 1966 M 4678427

69 M Lagrotteria Salvatore    ITA EMI FC 2209 0 0 1959 M 802492 109216

40 CM Lapenna Antonio          ITA EMI MO 2030 0 0 1990 M 814245 101933

19 Lausen Berthold Dr.            GER 2059 0 0 1961 M 4658876

87 NC Lo Tauro Giovanni        ITA FRI PN 1440 0 0 1956 M 123356

75 CM Lombardini Giulio        ITA EMI RE 2072 0 0 1943 M 815012 109868
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

71 2N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA EMI RN 1577 0 0 1992 M 109387

16 Maahs Erich                     GER 2155 0 0 1943 M 4611098

58 1N Maddaloni Giovanni       ITA UMB TR 1849 0 0 1946 M 813907 105423

10 IM Marholev Dimitar                BUL 2350 0 0 1971 M 2901340

37 1N Masotti Roberto          ITA LOM CR 1874 0 0 1962 M 101284

59 FM Molina Fabrizio          ITA EMI BO 2246 0 0 1965 M 805637 105461

24 IM Mrdja Milan                     CRO 2432 0 0 1954 M 14500337

25 Novotny Michal                  SVK 2030 0 0 1949 M 14904420

72 CM Ori Marco                ITA EMI RA 2081 0 0 1964 M 805050 109431

43 CM Pircher Karl             ITA ALT BZ 2013 0 0 1960 M 809870 102070

79 1N Pompili Ugo              ITA MAR PU 1801 0 0 1950 M 113994

41 CM Popa Claudiu             ITA VEN VR 2183 0 0 1976 M 805904 102035

34 M Pozzi Enrico             ITA LOM VA 2208 0 0 1960 M 800953 100885

23 Pruesse Horst                   GER 2126 0 0 1955 M 4689208

12 IM Roeder Matthias                 GER 2431 0 0 1966 M 4600223

52 M Rossi Giampiero          ITA LOM CO 2012 0 0 1932 M 804436 103512

21 GM Rotstein Arkadij                GER 2524 0 0 1961 M 4662997

31 CM Russi Roberto            ITA LAZ RM 2086 0 0 1973 M 811866 100255

47 1N Russo Carmelo            ITA SIC CT 1835 0 0 1943 M 816590 102452

84 2N Salerni Guido            ITA TOS FI 1691 0 0 1959 M 117588

38 CM Sanzani Pierluigi        ITA EMI BO 1955 0 0 1963 M 815950 101602

39 1N Setti Denis              ITA EMI BO 1754 0 0 1959 M 101605

11 GM Skembris Spyridon               GRE 2434 0 0 1958 M 4200020

82 2N Steccanella Sergio       ITA EMI BO 1724 0 0 1953 M 115090

77 1N Terbonati Paolo          ITA EMI PR 1931 0 0 1968 M 816655 111068

3 IM Tomescu Vlad                    ROU 2397 0 0 1970 M 1201026

15 WGM Trabert Bettina                 GER 2312 0 0 1969 F 4608682

32 CM Traversi Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1792 0 0 1947 M 814202 100318

61 M Ventura Sergio           ITA VEN PD 2175 0 0 1957 M 805823 105662

76 1N Vincenzi Andrea          ITA EMI FC 1807 0 0 1962 M 109874

36 M Voltolini Giuseppe       ITA ALT BZ 2241 0 0 1958 M 801917 101273

42 CM Weinberg Emanuele        ITA VEN VR 1952 0 0 1935 M 813788 102036
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

26 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 M

27 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 M

29 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 M

30 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 M

78 1N Altea Giovanni           ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1967 M 113427

28 Assmann Norbert 1940 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 M

50 1N Battaglia Edoardo        ITA 1877 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1987 M 103494

51 1N Bernardini Luca          ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1987 M 103496

86 NC Braga Gian Carlo         ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1923 M 123183

64 1N Da Forno Roberto         ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1967 M 105848

80 2N Faini Ivano              ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1949 M 114813

83 1N Galassi Federico         ITA 1943 0 0.00 0.00 0 105 0 1976 M 117171

81 3N Giorgi Sandro            ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1970 M 115087

56 2N Giussani Igor            ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1978 M 104867

54 1N Guccione Daniele         ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1974 M 104367

87 NC Lo Tauro Giovanni        ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1956 M 123356

71 2N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1992 M 109387

37 1N Masotti Roberto          ITA 1874 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1962 M 101284

79 1N Pompili Ugo              ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1950 M 113994

84 2N Salerni Guido            ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1959 M 117588

39 1N Setti Denis              ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1959 M 101605

82 2N Steccanella Sergio       ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1953 M 115090

76 1N Vincenzi Andrea          ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1962 M 109874
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